Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite
(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

BSCPE 102 A Second / 2019-2020
Program/ Level/ Section Semester / Academic Year
TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI
7:00-7:30 MATH 12A MATH 12A
7:30 -8:00 ENGR. BRIONES ENGR. BRIONES
8:00-8:30 DCS 1 DCS9 CPEN 60
MR. M.M. RAMOS
8:30-9:00 GNED 2 GNED 12 GNED 12 CPELAB 1
9:00-9:30 MRS. C.F. LORENZANA|  MS.D. CORRAL MS. D. CORRAL
9301000 DIT 2 DTE 3 DTE 4
10:00-10:30 GNED 2
10:30-11:00 MRS. C.F. LORENZANA
1100-11:30 CPEN 60 CPEN 55 DIT2
MR. M.M. RAMOS CPE INSTRUCTOR
11:30-12:00 CPELAB 1 CPELAB 2
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
330400 DCEE 21 FITT 2
MRS. M.V. LABORCE MR. POLICAR
4:00-4:30 RAC 3 PHYS 14 cc
4:30-5:00 MR. R. SARREAL
5:00-5:30 S2
6:00-6:30 MR. R. SARREAL
6:30-7:00 S1

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval: APPROVED:

MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Director, Instruction Campus Administrator



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSCPE 102 B

Program/ Level/ Section

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI
7:00-7:30 GNED 12 GNED 12
7:30 -8:00 MS. D. CORRAL MS. D. CORRAL
8:00-8:30 CPEN 60 DTE 3 DTE 3
MR. M.M. RAMOS
8:30-9:00 GNED 2 CPELAB 1 GNED 2
9:00-930  |MRS. C.F. LORENZANA MRS. C.F. LORENZANA
9:30-10:00 DIt 2 DIT2
10:00-10:30 PHYS 14
MR. R. SARREAL
10:30-11:00 32
1001130 PHYS 14 CPEN 60
MR. R. SARREAL MR. MM. RAMOS
11:30-12:00 DCEE 21 RAC 2 CPELAB1
12:00-12:30 MRS. M.V. LABORCE
12:30-1:00 RAC3
1:00-1:30 PHYS 14
MR. R. SARREAL
1:30-2:00 st
2:00-2:30 CPEN 55
CPE INSTRUCTOR
2:30-3:00 CPELAB 2 MATH 12A
3:00-3:30 " RHTPT02L AR ENGR. BRIONES
3:30-4:00 oo ELECLAB 1
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00 DCEE 21
5:00-5:30 MRS. M.V. LABORCE
o DCS 1
5:30-6:00 MATH 12A
6:00-6:30 ENGR. BRIONES
6:30-7:00 DCS9
Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Director, Instruction

Campus Administrator



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

BSCPE 102 C

Program/ Level/ Section

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

7:00-7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

GNED 12

MS. D. CORRAL

DTE3

PHYS 14
MR. R. SARREAL
RAC 2

PHYS 14
MR. R. SARREAL
S2

MATH 12A
ENGR. BRIONES
DCS 2

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

MATH 12A
ENGR. BRIONES
DE 2

GNED 2
MRS. C.F. LORENZANA
DIT2

GNED 2
MRS. C.F. LORENZANA
DIT2

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

DCEE 21
MRS. M.V. LABORCE
DCS 5

GNED 12
MS. D. CORRAL
DTE3

CPEN 55
CPE INSTRUCTOR
CPELAB 2

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

CPEN 60

MR. M.M. RAMOS
CPELAB 1

FITT2
MR.R. POLICAR

4:00-4:30

DCEE 21
MRS. M.V. LABORCE
RAC 3

CC

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

CPEN 60
MR. M.M. RAMOS
CPELAB 1

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Campus Administrator



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSCPE 202 A

Program/ Level/ Section

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI
7:30 -8:00 CPE INSTRUCTOR | MSF';/I éAY
8:00-8:30 ECEN 60 DeS8 cc

ENGR. D.RAMOS
8:30-9:00 RAC 3 GNED 05
9:00-9:30 MS. A. SARITA

9301000 TEMPO DIT 2

10:00-10:30 GNED 01 GNED 01

10:30-11:00 MR. G. BALANO MR. G. BALANO

11:00-11:30 EA2 EA2

12:00-12:30 CPE INSTRUCTOR | ENG‘;CSNRGXMOS
12:30-1:00 CPELAB2 TVEP R2
100130 GNED 07 GNED 07

MS. YANTO MS. YANTO
1:30-2:00 TEMPO DIT 2 TEMPOQ DIT 2
2:00-2:30 CPEN 70

CPE INSTRUCTOR |
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00 DCEE 23
MRS. M.V. LABORCE
4:00-4:30 CPELAB 2
130500 ENSC 33 DCEE 23 GNED 07
MR. J.C.BAUTISTA | MRS.M.V. LABORCE MS. YANTO
5:00-5:30 DE 2 DCS 8 EA 1
5:30-6:00 GNED 05
6:00-6:30 MS. A. SARITA
6:30-7:00 DTE S
Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Director, Instruction

Campus Administrator



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSCPE 202 B

Program/ Level/ Section

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS

FRI

7:00-7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

DCEE 23
MRS. M.V. LABORCE
CPELAB 1

GNED 01
MR. G. BALANO
S2

ECEN 60
ENGR. D. RAMOS
RAC 3

CPEN 70
CPE INSTRUCTOR |
RAC 3

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

FITT4
MS. RAGAY
CcC

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

GNED 05
MS. A. SARITA
EA2

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

ECEN 60
ENGR. D. RAMOS
TVEP R3

GNED 01
MR. G. BALANO
RAC 1

GNED 05
MS. A. SARITA
EA2

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

DCEE 23

MRS. M.V. LABORCE
DCS 8

GNED 07
MS. YANTO
EA2

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

ENSC 33
MR. J.C. BAUTISTA
DE2

GNED 07
MS. YANTO
RAC 1

CPEN 70
CPE INSTRUCTOR |
CPELAB 2

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Campus Administrator



http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSCPE 402

Program/ Level/ Section

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

Director, Instruction

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI
7:00-7:30
7:30 -8:00
5:00-8:30 CPEN 85 DCEE 26
MRS. D.P. ARAYATA MRS. M.V. LABORCE
8:30-9:00 CPELAB2 CPELAB 1
9:00-9:30
930-10:00 CPEN 85 CPEN 80
MRS. D.P. ARAYATA MRS. D.P. ARAYATA
10:00-10:30 DCS 9 DCEE 26 DCS9
10:30-11:00 MRS. M.V. LABORCE
11:00-11:30 RAC3
PP CPEN 95
11:30-12:00 CPEN 200
CPE INSTRUCTOR
12:00-12:30 ENGR. D. RAMOS RAC 2
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30 DCEE 26 CPEN 80
1:30-2:00 MRS. M.V. LABORCE MRS. D.P. ARAYATA
500-2:30 DCS9 CPEN 95 DCS 9
CPE INSTRUCTOR TR
2:30-3:00 CPEN 80 CPEN 90 CPELAB 1 e By
3:00-3:30 MRS. D.P.ARAYATA | MS.C.C.CLOSA A
DCS9 RAC 2 SAAVEDRA
3:30-4:00 DCS 9
4:00-4:30 CPEN 106
ENGR.R.V.
4:30-5:00 SAAVEDRA
5:00-5:30 DCS 1
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Campus Administrator


http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/
mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

BSCPE 502 A

Program/ Level/ Section

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659
cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
WWW.CVsuU-rosario.edu.ph

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS MON TUE WED THURS FRI
7:00-7:30
7:30 -8:00
8:00-8:30 CPEN 125
MR. M.M. RAMOS
8:30-9:00 ENTREP CPELAB 1
9:00-9:30 ENGR. J. GAMMAYAQ
9:30-10:00 DCS 1
0109 MR (I:\IP'II'E '\II_I;?;(;\SPI
o CPEN 120 N
10:30-11:00
— CPEN 116
11:00-11:30 DGS9
MS. C.C. CLOSA
11:30-12:00 CPELAB 2
12:00-12:30 MSC(FD)I(EDN(;E((S)SA
CPEN 125 -GG
12:30-1:00
MR. M.M. RAMOS DCS9
1:00-1:30 DCS9
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00 ENTREP
3:00-3:30 ENGR. J. GAMMAYAQ
3304:00 CPEN 200 RAC 3
ENGR. D. RAMOS
4:00-4:30 (CONSULTATION)
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
Prepared by: Recommending Approval: APPROVED:
SCHEDULE COMMITTEE MARILOU P. LUSECO JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.

Director, Instruction

Campus Administrator



mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/

BSCPE 502 B

Program/ Level/ Section

Republic of the Philippines
CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY - CCAT
Rosario, Cavite

(046) 437-9505 / & (046) 437-6659

cvsu.rosario@gmail.com

WWW.CVSU-

rosario.edu.ph

Second / 2019-2020

Semester / Academic Year

TIME/DAYS

MON

TUE

WED

THURS FRI

7:00-7:30

7:30 -8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

CPEN 116
MS. C.C. CLOSA
CPELAB 1

CPEN 125
MR. M.M. RAMOS
CPELAB 1

CPEN 120
MRS. D.P. ARAYATA

DCS9

CPEN 190
MR.N.T. LEGASPI

(CONSULTATION)

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

CPEN 125
MR. M.M. RAMOS
DCS9

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

ENTREP

CPEN 116
MS. C.C. CLOSA
DCS9

CPEN 200

ENGR. D. RAMOS
(CONSULTATION)

ENGR. J. GAMMAYAO

RAC3

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

ENTREP
ENGR. J. GAMMAYAQO
DE2

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

Prepared by:

SCHEDULE COMMITTEE

Recommending Approval:

MARILOU P. LUSECO

Director, Instruction

APPROVED:

JOSE P. LISAMA, Ed.D.
Campus Administrator



mailto:cvsu.rosario@gmail.com
http://www.cvsu-rosario.edu.ph/

